262 DSA
Technology™
VXI
DSAOnline at vxitech.com 949 • 955 • 1 VXI
Features
8 input ranges including a 100 mV
range allows use of low sensitivity
transducers

Plug&Play Compliance:  MS Windows, Linux, HP-UX
DSA
Ordering Information
VT1432B 16-channel 102.4 kSa/s Digitizer with DSP
VT1432B-1D4 Arbitrary Source
VT1432B-1DE 8-channel 102.4 kSa/s Digitizer with DSP
VT1432B-AYF Add dual tachometer input
VT1432B-UGV Add local bus interface
VT1432B-UK6 Commercial cal. Certificate w/test data
VT3240A Voltage input breakout box (8 channels)
VT3241A IEPE/voltage input breakout box (8 channels)
VT3242A Charge/IEPE/voltage input Breakout Box (4 channels)
VT3243A Microphone/IEPE/voltage input breakout box (4 channels)
VT3241-AXM Dual rackmount kit for  VT3240A or VT3241A
VT3241-AXN Rack mount kit for 8 VT3240A or VT3241A BoBs
VT3242-AXM Dual rackmount kit for VT3242A or VT3243A
VT1432U-1432B Credit for each 1432A returned
VT1432U-1431A Credit for each 1431A returned
VT1432U-3565 Credit for (2) 35655A, (16) 35652A, 3566A or 3567A
VT
14
32
B